
迎春献瑞

单点菜单
À LA CARTE MENU

AUSPICIOUS SPRING DELIGHTSAPPETISERS 前菜

SALMON PROSPERITY “LO HEI”
三文鱼齐齐捞起

WANTON IN HOME MADE CHILLI OIL
红油抄手

GOLDEN CRISPY FISH SKIN
黄金香脆鱼皮

CEREAL LYCHEE BALLS
麦片荔枝球

SPICY POPCORN CHICKEN
香辣爆米花鸡

$98 | $118

$16

$18

$28

$26

(S) 6pax (L) 10pax



RICE / NOODLES
米 / 面类
FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN FLOSS, 
CHINESE SAUSAGE & EGG
肉菘腊味蛋炒饭

CRISPY CONPOY & CRAB MEAT EGG WHITE
FRIED RICE
脆贝蚧肉蛋白炒饭

MENTAIKO SEAFOOD FRIED RICE
明太子海鲜炒饭

XO SAUCE BRAISED PRAWNS WITH EE-FU
NOODLES
XO酱大头虾焖伊付面

BIG HEAD PRAWN COLLAGEN VERMICELLI
SOUP
大头虾胶原面线汤

MIXED MUSHROOM BRAISED EE-FU
NOODLES
双菇炆伊面

PORK CHOP MEE SUA SOUP
猪扒面线汤

OLIVE VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
橄榄菜炒饭

SOUPS 汤类
SICHUAN HOT & SOUR SOUP
四川酸辣汤

DOUBLE-BOILED CHICKEN SOUP WITH
BAMBOO PITH & DUMPLINGS
元宝竹胜炖鸡汤

BAMBOO FUNGUS & MOREL CHICKEN SOUP
竹胜羊肚菌炖鸡汤

BRAISED SHARK’S FIN WITH 
CRAB MEAT & DRIED SCALLOPS
蚧肉干贝烩鱼翅

CRISPY CONPOY & CLAMS BRAISED
SUPERIOR SHARK’S FIN
金丝脆贝蚧蚶扒鲍翅

FISH / SEAFOOD /
VEGETABLES
鱼 / 海鲜 / 蔬菜
HONG KONG–STYLE STEAMED 
COD FISH 
港式蒸银雪鱼

DEEP-FRIED SOON HOCK FISH WITH
PREMIUM SOY SAUCE
豉油王炸笋壳鱼

GARLIC MISO GRILLED TIGER PRAWN 
(MIN 4 PCS)
蒜香味噌炬大明虾（最少4只）

PAN-FRIED PRAWNS WITH PREMIUM SOY
特级头抽干煎明虾久

CLAYPOT PRAWNS WITH FRIED MANTOU
沙煲虾伴炸熳头

XO SAUCE STIR-FRIED LOTUS ROOT &
PRAWN
XO酱莲藕炒虾球

CRAB MEAT WITH HOMEMADE TOFU
蟹肉扒自制豆腐

GARLIC STIR-FRIED BROCCOLI &
SCALLOPS
蒜蓉西兰花炒玉带

GARLIC STIR-FRIED
ASPARAGUS / KAI LAN
蒜蓉炒路笋/芥兰

MEAT 肉类
CHICKEN ON FIRE
火焰吊烧鸡

TYPHOON SHELTER CRISPY CHICKEN
避风塘脆皮鸡

SIGNATURE HONG KONG–STYLE 
ROAST DUCK
招牌港式烤烧鸭

MARINATED SMOKE DUCK
W BEAN CURD (MIN 4 PCS)
豆根腌鸭烩窝肉（最少4件）

FORTUNE ABALONE WITH 
BRAISED PORK (MIN 4 PCS)
好事发财窝肉鲍鱼（最少4件）

BRAISED PORK BELLY WITH
BROCCOLI & TOFU
西兰花豆付东波肉

BLACK PEPPER ANGUS BEEF CUBES
黑胡椒安格斯牛肉粒

SIGNATURE SWEET & SOUR PORK
秘密咕噜肉

DESSERTS 甜品
MANGO SAGO WITH POPPING PEARLS
芒果西米露配爆珠

HOT PURPLE SWEET POTATO & YAM
PASTE
热紫薯芋泥

CRISPY LYCHEE PEANUT MOCHI
脆荔枝花生麻糬

RED DATES, SNOW LOTUS SEEDS & PEACH
GUM
红枣雪莲子桃胶

RED BEAN PASTE PANCAKE
红豆沙煎饼

Price is subject to service charge & prevailing GST. 
价格不包括服务费与消费税

$14

Per Pax
每位

$14

$22

$22

$80

$38

Per Serving
每份

$48

$98

$8 / pc

$14 / pc

$28

$28

$28

$36/slice

$118/kg

$18/pc

$38

$38

$38

$32

$38

$26

$28

$32

$32

$32

$18

$28

$18

$10

$16

$14

$14

$16

$32


